Contract Name:

=it

Esther Beach Park Phase [l Improvements

Change Order No.
Confract No.

Project/ MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:

6/22/2017

CO 1

7806

17140, 17438

120 17436

Construction fencing to help protect site during Shake the
Lake. Additional work to lower swale.

Contractor:
DRAX INC.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17140-51-130:54250: $264.62
17438-51-130:54250; $5,683.13

2801 INTERNATIONAL LN SUITE 205

MADISON W 53704-3152

You are authorized and directed to make the following chahqes in this contract;

“Mark if negotialed (N) or bid (B) unit price

item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
20101 EXCAVATION CUT 13.57 cY 19.50 (B) 264.62
20109 FILL 9.27 cyY 19.00 (B) 176.13
20221 TORSOIL 600.00 sy 4.00 (8) 2,400.00
21014 CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) 1.00 Ls 500.00 (B) 500.00
REMOVE CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH
21014.1 CHECK) 1.00 LS 267.00 (B) 267.00
90000 CONSTRUCTION FENCE 300.00 LF 3.00 (B) 500.00
LOWER RIPRAP WALL 1.00 LS 1,440.00 (N) 1,440.00
_% of Original
Net Change Order 2.50% 594775
The Original Contract Total 238,112.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.50% 244 069.75
his Contract is a: Complefion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 8/15/2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 15}
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order [
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order ' ' . 3
Coniract time/completion date as a result of this change arder 09/18/2017
Contractor's Acceptance f
By ;(DC'A
Title P Bpe v
Date v # it s
771071 7
City's Approval (see reverse side for Tstructuons) 7 Date
Construction Inspector ,
Construction Supervisor L L’/’t/u/ /i INEAAAA
Engineer ”“*M e e Ned g o O L i
Board of Public Works ' ) Sy I L1
L a v e (e
S Contract paid to date| ]
7
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker A 7o (1
Mike Dailey e DY
Chase O'Brien Cho i-18-i7




